)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7347

Division: 16UB 2ND EAST1 H/A

Date: sunday, February 26, 2023
Home: g7 (16U) LRSA Gunners

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Lum

Time: 3:00

bHS

PM

Away: 07 (16U) CVFC Benfica

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
07 (16U) LRSA Gunners
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

07 (16U) CVFC Benfica

011
012
017
019
002
020
029
030
032
039
004
046
048
049
005
006
077

Name

Zachary Schwab
Cade Kirk

Goals Misconduct

Brendan McMahon

Jacob Gastmeye
Jack Pearson
Jacob Schmidt
Ashton Sova
Reeyan Kedia
Tayten Stocks
Jack Mcllhargey
Jack Gallagher
David McCreary
Noah Hotchkiss
Grayson Hall
Miles Mathews
Donovan Weitzel

August Olson

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

r

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




