

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7347

Division: 16UB 2ND EAST1 H/A Field: LumbHS

Date: Sunday, February 26, 2023 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 07 (16U) LRSA Gunners Away: 07 (16U) CVFC Benfica

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 (16U) LRSA Gunners

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

07 (16U) CVFC Benfica

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
		:		011	Zachary Schwab		: : :
		:		012	Cade Kirk		: : :
		:		017	Brendan McMahon		: :
		:	:	019	Jacob Gastmeyer		: : :
				002	Jack Pearson		: : :
			:	020	Jacob Schmidt		: : :
				029	Ashton Sova		: : :
				030	Reeyan Kedia		: : :
		:		032	Tayten Stocks		: :
				039	Jack McIlhargey		: :
				004	Jack Gallagher		: :
			:	046	David McCreary		: :
				048	Noah Hotchkiss		: :
				049	Grayson Hall		
				005	Miles Mathews		
				006	Donovan Weitzel		
				077	August Olson		

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments